Results
Rettig Prix

Competition 08 - International Jumping Competition CSI1* - Small Tour

Two Phases Table A/A 1.20m

Friday 10th July 2015
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€187.50
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Hnr
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426
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Horse - Breed

sex \ colour \ born \ age \ sire x siredam \ FEI-ID

(FEI art. 274.5.3)

Dossari Du Buisson Z - ZANG
Mare \ Chestnut \ 2005\ 10y \ \ 103MG86

Louisiana B - ISH
Mare \ Bay \ 2001 \ 14y \ Wandango x Feo \

103KH43
Catch China Z -

Mare \ Grey \ 2009 \ 6y \ Calvados Z x Grosso Z

\ 1041Q78
Fox Chin - BWP

ZANG

Gelding \ Ticked Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Chin
Chin x Darco \ 102Z117

Amke Van De Broekkant - KWPN
Mare \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Concorde x
Nimmerdor \ 103NR42

Camelot DB

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cartano x

Elmshorn \ 103SH53

Double B - KWPN

Mare \ Dark Chestnut \ 2008 \ 7y \ Wittinger
VDL x Catano \ 104CE04

Nannette Z - ZANG

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Nelson Z x Zuidhorn \

104WF76
Pialottino

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Bajou Du Rouet x
Paramour \ 103VL30

Billy Jazz - AES

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Billy Congo x Jazz

\ 103LV43
Asterix - SBS

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Toulon x Julio

Mariner \ 104PL05

Coriana 42 - HOLST
Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Corrido x Lasino \

104EQ35

Wadette S - KWPN
Mare \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Argentinus x Lux \

102XZ49

Cheltaro - ZANG

Gelding \ Bay \ 2003

\ 12y \ Chellano Z x

Carthago Z \ 104LY21

Catalina - HOLST
Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Clearway x Carano \

104EF23
Zerana - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Koriander x Corleone \

104WF58
Allegra K - DWB

Mare \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Apollo x Quite-L\

104RA93
Escada - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2009 \ 6y \ Chacco Blue x

Indorado \ 104FE50

Eldorado - KWPN

Stallion \ Black \ 2009 \ 6y \ Diarado x Voltaire \

104LT72
Delphi

Mare \ Grey \ 2008 \ 7y \ \ 104UGO01

Flower Il - SBS

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Action Breaker x Darco \

103DK21

E. Clintons Diamant - KWPN
Stallion \ Bay \ 2009 \ 6y \ Clinton x Diamant De

Semilly \ 104GR28
Davinci

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Verdi x Concorde \

103XT98

Rider

owner

Jens Vandenberk
Stan Van Gulik

Stefanie Breitenstein
Breitenstein Sibylle

Jens Vandenberk
Mijten Frederik

Milan Lamers
I. Lamers

Milan Lamers
I. Lamers

Jasmine S.m. Chen
Carol Hweijan Lee

Bart de Bruijn
B.C.Van Der Hoorn

Luc Willemsen
Luc Willemsen

Jillian Terceira
J. Terceira

Iselin Gjendemsjo
Haahjem Gaard AS

Hadar Cats
Cats Ruth Veronique

Lucy Davis
Old Oak Farm

Olivia Backsell
Rohirrim Ab

Ameen Elmaghraby
Sherif El Maghraby, Amin

Emily Short

Ronnoco Jump

Fabienne Damen
Fabienne Damen

Emre Celikkol

Karel Cox Horses

Salvador Fonseca Ferreira
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EGY
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NED
TUR
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A.J.A.Van Soest & C.L.N. Van Soest-Smallenburg

Mark Martens
Stal Thijssen

Ruben Lamers
Saigonba

Asli Gulec

Oeuvray Smits Dehlia + Smits Edwin

Elad Yaniv

Hasselkulla Invest Ab & Elin Jansson Horses Ab

Stephen Moore
Karel Cox Horses
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29.16
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32.35

33.48

33.74

35.06

36.39

36.53
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23
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378

32

230

58
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Alissa

Mare \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Canturo x King Of Tales \

103KK34
Dublin - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay (Dark Brown) \ 2008 \ 7y \ Cantos x

Fedor \ 104EW46
White Socks - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Cantos x Damiro \

104LJ20
Spirit 268 - HANN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Stakkato Gold x Kolibri

\ 103V045
Quintera - OS

Mare \ Bay \ 2002\ 13y \ Kannan x Quick Star

Sf\ POL40630

Qaroeska Vd Tojopehoeve Z - ZANG
Mare \ Grey \ 2009 \ 6y \ Quasimodo Z x Jumpilot

\ 1041Q69
Anastacia - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Manhattan x Pilox \

103HJ53
Exalted - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2009 \ 6y \ Cartano x Ircolando \

104PS01
L'espoir 13 - ZANG

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Lawito x Stakkato \

104RA21
Elomah - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2009 \ 6y \ VDL Campbell x Haarlem

\ 104WF62
Chicago - HANN

Gelding \ Darg Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Chequille x

Sandro \ 1040R74
Bijoux Z - ZANG

Mare \ Grey \ 2008 \ 7y \ Baloubet Du Rouet x

Carthago Z \ 104FE72

Jerenmias Van Het Hulstenhof - SBS
Gelding \ Bay \ 2009 \ 6y \ Cooper Vd Heffinck x

Irco Mena \ 104SN26
Cordetto - HOLST

Stallion \ Chestnut \ 2000 \ 15y \ Coriano x

Lancetto \ POR40490
Balistic Boy P - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2006 \ 9y \ Cartano x Notaris \

104WL74

Gandalf van de Pluimert - BWP
Mare \ Grey \ 2006 \ 9y \ \ 104JS12

Goliath - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Spotlight x G.Ramiro Z

\ 104WF57

Hintra Van De Dwerse Hagen - AES
Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Hunter Dh x Clinton \

104PS55
George - RHEIN

Gelding \ Brown \ 2001\ 14y \ Grosso Z x Lancer Il

\ 102MG79
Jaloezie - BWP

Mare \ Grey \ 2009 \ 6y \ Fidjy Of Colers x

Coronado \ 104WF96

Zazou Van De Broekkant - KWPN
Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Numero Uno x Dageraad

\ 1022G37
Scapa D'airsain - SF

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Singulord Joter x \

104CG00
Icb Dutch Gold

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2006 \ 9y \ Beach Ball x

Aldato \ 103TU32
Magic Blue Hh - SCSL

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2009 \ 6y \ Mister Blue x

Corofino \ 104RQ43
Chester 103

Gelding \ Grey \ 1999\ 16y \ Carolus | x Lord \

GER41048

Duke Of Somerset - KWPN
Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Lord Z x Bachelor \

1041K99
Evakarla - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2009 \ 6y \ Vincenzo x Lupicor \

104UT33
Chekist - Westfalen

Gelding \ Dark Brown \ 2009 \ 6y \ Chekhov x \

104Q087

Gabriela Roger Ibars
Peter Fehlbaum

Sanne Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Sanne Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Joanna Assenmacher

Assenmacher, Susanne & Flemmerer, Julia

Leon Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Marit H. Skollerud
Torvald Meland

Leon Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Jelmer Hoekstra
Leon Thijssen

Franz-Josef Dahlmann
Marowsky, Alexandra

Jill Dijcks
Jill Dijcks

Linda Heed
Pro Jump Kb

Marlies van Soest
M.L. Van Soest

Charlotte Philippe
Charlotte Philippe

Saly Toure
Glitten Volker

Wout Vlemmix
Jawo

Victoria Alvarez
Mark Symons

Fabienne Damen
Fabienne Damen

Jasmin Korhonen
Korhonen Jasmin

Rebecca Kaarem
Kaarem Family

Linda Heed
Stall Heed Hb

Lio Lamers
I. Lamers

Avni Atabek

Serra Sengel

Camilla Haukjem
Haukjem Family

Pascale Haep
Pascale Haep

Rebecca Kaarem
Fam. Hartmann

Jillian Terceira
Heyvaert Patsy

Nienke van Roekel
Nienke Van Roekel

Rostislav Dementyev
Dementyev Oleg

ESP

NED

NED

GER

NED

NOR

NED

NED

GER

NED

SWE

NED

BEL

FRA

BEL

MEX

NED

FIN

NOR

SWE

BEL

TUR

NOR

BEL

NOR

BER

NED

UKR

51.97

56.08

53.19

56.37

54.00

59.53

55.30

57.60

51.65

50.87

56.79

52.91

53.13

55.16

62.11

51.90

53.06

53.84

54.29

54.54

55.03

55.90

56.14

57.15

71.79

52.38

53.18

54.67
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36.91

36.92

37.18

37.71

37.86

38.42

39.55

40.32

27.59

28.07

30.69

32.77

27.85

31.01
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186

311

413

353

380

Extra Cool - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2009 \ 6y \ Canturano x Gossist \
1041V40

Jack Van Het Dennehof - BWP
Gelding \ Brown \ 2009 \ 6y \ Toulon x Quidam De
Revel \ 104LN22

Rantzau Du Rouet - SF

Gelding \ Bay (Bai) \ 2005 \ 10y \ Allegreto x
Quidam De Revel \ 104NM68

White Boy - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2003 \ 12y \ Carland x Le
Vainqu€ \ 103EG32

Carolus - HANN

Mare \ Chesnut Bay \ 2002 \ 13y \ Lacontus x Pilot
\ 104JN14

Susanne Gjendemsjoe
Haahjem Gaard As

Sophie L. Dalm

Amanda Dalm

Saly Toure
Saly Toure

Tiago De Ales Ferraz
Tiago De Ales Ferraz

Asli Gulec
Selda Ayse Gulec

NOR

IRL

FRA

BRA

TUR

10 68

10 68.30

11 70.91

11 70.99

EL



